

ABOUT US

Founded in 1997, IMRON Corporation is an elite provider of Security Management and Access Control solutions across a variety of verticals. Our flagship product, UnityIS® can be deployed onpremises or in the cloud.

OUR MISSION

Our mission is rooted in the values of integrity, innovation, and social consciousness. We believe that by upholding these principles, we can create a lasting impact that extends beyond the realms of business.

RECENT AWARDS

- Secure Campus Award 2023
- Secure Campus Award 2022
- Secure Campus Award 2021
- Secure Campus Award 2020
- Campus Safety Best Award 2023
- Campus Safety Best Award 2022
- Top 30 Technology Innovations 2021

FOR MORE INFORMATION, CONTACT US





sales@imron.com



www.imron.com





Unityls® Unityls® Innovative Solutions for a Safer World

ACCESS CONTROL

Manage access control with advanced capabilities utilizing facial authentication, mobile credentials, QR codes, and more.

VIDEO MANAGEMENT

Manage disparate VMS and link them together with access control, visitor management, and intrusion.

VISITOR MANAGEMENT

Automate visitor processing and access to authorized locations with designated times.

PROACTIVE RISK REDUCTION

Prevent incidents before they happen by using predictive analytics, machine learning algorithms, and data visualization.



AI VIDEO INTELLIGENCE

Add intelligence for security, safety, health, and operations to any IP camera and dozens of marketleading video management systems.

CYBER SECURITY

Add tools that measure network performance and provide vulnerability assessments that meet the NIST SP 800-53 technical standards.

OPEN API

Integrate third party software with our RESTFUL API that can be deployed on premises or in the cloud.



www.imron.com sales@imron.com

